



Sr. No.

2022:JKLHC-JMU:2239

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RESC No.03/2013

Zonal Manager through FCI and anr.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Deep Devi and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. A. H. Bhat, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Await presence of the petitioners. Adjourned.

List on 02.03.2022.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
29.11.2021
Narinder