



Sr. No.21

2022:JKLHC-JMU:2239

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

RESC No. 3/2013

Zonal Manager Th. FCI and another

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. A.H Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Deep Devi and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
02.03.2022

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the respondents,
adjourned.

List again on 12.04.2022.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
02.03.2022
Surinder