



Sr. No. 44

2022-JKLHC-JMU:2239

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RESC 3/2013

Zonal Manager & Anr.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

v/s

Deep Devi & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
14.07.2025

Await appearance of the parties.

Adjourned to 19.08.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
14.07.2025
AKHILESH

