



Sr. No. 46 2022:JKLHC-JMU:2239

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RESC No. 3/2013

Zonal Manger & Anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Deep Devi & & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

28.10.2025

1. Await appearance of the learned counsel for the parties.
2. List on **03.12.2025**.



(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
28.10.2025

Asif Tantray